09 December 1987 Wednesday

22nd Race Starts At:

Prize
Silk Result
1

2

10

1)1.100 £
Horse Name Age
TOLGABEY*(1) 4yoah
ONER*(2) 4yah
CETILLAB3) 4yokh
ATAY(4) 4yokh
ALISIM5) 4y dh
NADAS(6) 7yo dm
NECMA35(7) 4yo km
NARIN.7(8) 4yoam
DELIKIZ9(9) 4yoam
ERASLAN*(10) 4yah

Sire

TOLGA* - SAPHA 15
HLALUZZAMAN 25 - SEYYARE 34
HLALUZZAMAN.25 - MEYLO
TULYAR- HANDE40
HLALUZZAMAN.17 - GUFRE 25
SEKLAVI31 - MENCULE 22
ADALI- LEYLA.273

PADISAH - OYUNCU.

ADALI- YELDA 1

TULRAH - ZAHDE 25

Race Result

Handicap 15
2)440t
Dam Weight
49 MBULUT

59  ZUSTAOGLU
57  TADISEN

60  SKARAGHZ
47 BTOSUN

55  C.AYDIN

51  MALTUNBAS
49  ARYILDIZ
50  1KOKSEL

48 AALGICEK

kg,
3)220 %

Jockey Owner

S GOKGE
C CELIKER
ATAVER
GCOSKUN
E ISERI

O AKVERDI
i. RBURGE
K TURA
OUN

E DOGAN

1300 Fiber Sand

Trainer

1.34.49

1.34.65

1.35.81

1.36.69

1.37.37

1.37.73

1.38.41

1.39.01

1.41.33

1.49.25

Time Win PSF St Margin

4.60

4)110¢

1

2

10

izmir Racecourse (35th Day)

Late Start RT



